



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001 151006M	1.000	30,000.00000	30,000.00	29,000.00000	29,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0004 153003P	(1)	18,000.00000	18,000.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00	4,240.00000	4,240.00
PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0005 153006P	5.000	500.00000	2,500.00	500.00000	2,500.00	600.00000	3,000.00
PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0006 154003P	(1)	233,000.00000	233,000.00	470,000.00000	470,000.00	305,000.00000	305,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0007 157004M	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	1.00000	1.00
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0010 159003M	100.000	15.00000	1,500.00	45.00000	4,500.00	40.00000	4,000.00
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0011 159006M	760.000	20.00000	15,200.00	35.00000	26,600.00	30.00000	22,800.00
DRUM	U						
0012 159009M	760.000	10.00000	7,600.00	10.00000	7,600.00	8.00000	6,080.00
TRAFFIC CONE	U						
0013 159012M	1,200.000	35.00000	42,000.00	20.00000	24,000.00	10.00000	12,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0014 159018M	2.000	1,670.00000	3,340.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	3,300.00000	6,600.00
CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'	U						
0015 159027M	12.000	1,500.00000	18,000.00	750.00000	9,000.00	1,000.00000	12,000.00
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0016 159108M	12.000	4,500.00000	54,000.00	1,500.00000	18,000.00	1,000.00000	12,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U						
0017 161003P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1.00
FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
0018 201003P	(1)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	36,500.00000	36,500.00	74,000.00000	74,000.00
CLEARING SITE	LS						
0019 202006M	25.000	800.00000	20,000.00	275.00000	6,875.00	150.00000	3,750.00
EXCAVATION, TEST PIT	CY						
0020 701015P	398.000	49.00000	19,502.00	50.00000	19,900.00	55.00000	21,890.00
2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	LF						
0021 701021P	729.000	102.00000	74,358.00	78.00000	56,862.00	95.00000	69,255.00
3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0022 701123M	18.000	2,210.00000	39,780.00	1,100.00000	19,800.00	1,500.00000	27,000.00
FOUNDATION, TYPE SFT	U						
0023 701192P	8,217.000	2.10000	17,255.70	2.00000	16,434.00	5.25000	43,139.25
GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	LF						
0024 702046M	17.000	30,850.00000	524,450.00	30,500.00000	518,500.00	30,450.00000	517,650.00
RADAR DETECTOR	U						
0025 703003M	15.000	3,085.00000	46,275.00	2,400.00000	36,000.00	2,950.00000	44,250.00
LIGHTING STANDARD ALUMINUM	U						
0026 704002M	1,432.000	45.00000	64,440.00	41.00000	58,712.00	40.00000	57,280.00
ITS CONDUIT, TYPE A	LF						
0027 704010M	11.000	2,300.00000	25,300.00	3,800.00000	41,800.00	4,000.00000	44,000.00
JUNCTION BOX ITS TYPE D	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0028 704033P	(1)	316,800.00000	316,800.00	320,000.00000	320,000.00	328,000.00000	328,000.00
CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ STMC							
0029 704033P	(1)	48,290.00000	48,290.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	52,100.00000	52,100.00
CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ TOC-S							
0030 704033P	(1)	15,180.00000	15,180.00	15,500.00000	15,500.00	18,200.00000	18,200.00
CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ TRENTON							
0031 704081P	24,872.000	5.00000	124,360.00	8.20000	203,950.40	6.40000	159,180.80
FIBER OPTIC CABLE TYPE F							
0032 704091M	23.000	41,330.00000	950,590.00	38,000.00000	874,000.00	41,200.00000	947,600.00
ADAPTIVE SIGNAL PROCESSOR, CTSS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0033 704092M	91.000	3,990.00000	363,090.00	4,500.00000	409,500.00	5,280.00000	480,480.00
ADAPTIVE IMAGE DETECTOR, CTSS							
0034 704218M	15.000	8,035.00000	120,525.00	7,300.00000	109,500.00	11,300.00000	169,500.00
TVS AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER							
Section Totals:			\$3,227,835.70		\$3,406,033.40		\$3,474,997.05



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0002

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

Section Totals:



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0003		NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0002	152004P	1.000	4,840.00000	4,840.00	3,900.00000	3,900.00	3,350.00000	3,350.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		DOLL						
0003	152015P	1.000	17,600.00000	17,600.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	11,000.00000	11,000.00
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE		DOLL						
Section Totals:				\$22,440.00		\$18,900.00		\$14,350.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0008 158012M	500.000	19.00000	9,500.00	3.00000	1,500.00	6.00000	3,000.00
HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, BLACK LF							
0009 158084M	25.000	300.00000	7,500.00	65.00000	1,625.00	85.00000	2,125.00
EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY							
Section Totals:			\$17,000.00	\$3,125.00	\$5,125.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						

SECTION: 0005

GENERAL LANDSCAPE

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

Section Totals:



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(1) CARR & DUFF INC		(2) HBC COMPANY INC		(3) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0006	NON-PARTICIPATING (BRIDGE)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
Section Totals:							
Contract Totals			\$3,267,275.70		\$3,428,058.40		\$3,494,472.05
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$3,267,275.70		\$3,428,058.40		3,494,472.05

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID				(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001	151006M	1.000	16,200.00000	16,200.00					
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL							
0004	153003P	(1)	0.01000	0.01					
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS							
0005	153006P	5.000	0.01000	0.05					
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U							
0006	154003P	(1)	373,000.00000	373,000.00					
	MOBILIZATION	LS							
0007	157004M	1.000	0.01000	0.01					
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL							
0010	159003M	100.000	0.01000	1.00					
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID				(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011	159006M	760.000		0.01000	7.60				
	DRUM	U							
0012	159009M	760.000		0.01000	7.60				
	TRAFFIC CONE	U							
0013	159012M	1,200.000		0.01000	12.00				
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF							
0014	159018M	2.000		2,500.00000	5,000.00				
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'	U							
0015	159027M	12.000		0.01000	0.12				
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0016 159108M	12.000	0.01000	0.12				
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION							
0017 161003P	(1)	0.01000	0.01				
FINAL CLEANUP							
0018 201003P	(1)	121,620.88000	121,620.88				
CLEARING SITE							
0019 202006M	25.000	0.01000	0.25				
EXCAVATION, TEST PIT							
0020 701015P	398.000	60.00000	23,880.00				
2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT							
0021 701021P	729.000	195.00000	142,155.00				
3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0022 701123M	18.000	2,400.00000	43,200.00				
FOUNDATION, TYPE SFT							
0023 701192P	8,217.000	1.30000	10,682.10				
GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG							
0024 702046M	17.000	13,000.00000	221,000.00				
RADAR DETECTOR							
0025 703003M	15.000	2,500.00000	37,500.00				
LIGHTING STANDARD ALUMINUM							
0026 704002M	1,432.000	32.00000	45,824.00				
ITS CONDUIT, TYPE A							
0027 704010M	11.000	7,700.00000	84,700.00				
JUNCTION BOX ITS TYPE D							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0028 704033P	(1)	300,000.00000	300,000.00				
CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ STMC							
0029 704033P	(1)	12,000.00000	12,000.00				
CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ TOC-S							
0030 704033P	(1)	12,000.00000	12,000.00				
CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ TRENTON							
0031 704081P	24,872.000	7.00000	174,104.00				
FIBER OPTIC CABLE TYPE F							
0032 704091M	23.000	43,885.00000	1,009,355.00				
ADAPTIVE SIGNAL PROCESSOR, CTSS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0033	704092M	91.000	8,135.00000	740,285.00				
ADAPTIVE IMAGE DETECTOR, CTSS		U						
0034	704218M	15.000	23,500.00000	352,500.00				
TVS AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER		U						
Section Totals:				\$3,725,034.75				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0002

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

Section Totals:



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0002 152004P	1.000	6,480.00000	6,480.00				
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0003 152015P	1.000	6,480.00000	6,480.00				
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE							
Section Totals:			\$12,960.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0008 158012M	500.000	0.01000	5.00				
HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, BLACK LF							
0009 158084M	25.000	0.01000	0.25				
EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY							
Section Totals:			\$5.25				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	GENERAL LANDSCAPE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
Section Totals:							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 13602

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: October 10, 2013

District(s): H1

Call Order: 602

Project(s): EB-0033(290)

Contract Time: 07/10/14 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: US RT. 1 ADAPTIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTRACT NO. 1 (2013)

Line No / Item ID		(4) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	NON-PARTICIPATING (BRIDGE)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
Section Totals:							
Contract Totals				\$3,738,000.00			
Cost Plus Time Totals				\$3,738,000.00			

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

